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Under 13 Boys Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Elliot Hutchinson York Acorn  A    13:41
  2 Max Brame LiverpoolH    13:51
  3 Marcus Shantry Aldershot  A    14:00
  4 Hayden Bailey Team Bath    14:03
  5 Thomas Keen Cambridge    14:04
  6 Samuel Evans Warrington    14:06
  7 Joshua Edwards St Albans    14:08
  8 Oscar Millard Herne Hill  A    14:11
  9 Nathan Fernades Shaftesbur  A    14:13
 10 Ben Rouse Charnwood  A    14:17
 11 Mathew Crorken Wakefield  B    14:18
 12 Mathew Hill Wakefield  A    14:20
 13 Harry Moore City Of Po    14:21
 14 Cameron Reid Chiltern H    14:23
 15 Angus Harrington Blackheath  A    14:25
 16 Max Gilhespy Bedford &  A    14:30
 17 Keelan Hopewell Solihull &  A    14:31
 18 Ed Blythman Bedford &  B    14:36
 19 Dan Schofield Tonbridge  A    14:37
 20 Max Fewster Chelmsford    14:39
 21 Nicholas Farquhar Holmfirth    14:39
 22 William Eadon Leamington    14:43
 23 Luke Ward Derby Ac    14:43
 24 Archie Richardson Lincoln We    14:44
 25 John Humphries Vale Royal    14:46
 26 Henry Fulton Shaftesbur  B    14:47

 27 Jake Harrison Bedford &  C    14:48
 28 Joshua Foreman Aldershot  B    14:48
 29 George Slack Tonbridge  B    14:56
 30 Adam SaulBraddock Wolverhamp    15:01
 31 Jacob Droogmans Newcastle    15:06
 32 Owen Knox Banbury Ha    15:09
 33 Lewis Stickings Blackheath  B    15:11
 34 Thomas Palmer York Acorn  B    15:16
 35 Charlie Johnson Coventry G  A    15:18
 36 Tommy Martim West Suffo  A    15:19
 37 Matthew Stevens Rotherham    15:20
 38 Keir Lundy Blackheath  C    15:22
 39 Charlie Woodman Aldershot  C    15:24
 40 Daniel Hargrave Coventry G  B    15:32
 41 Luke Harrison Birchfield  B    15:32
 42 Tom Kenchington BRATS    16:01
 43 Adam Bowley Charnwood  B    16:03
 44 Christopher McLeod Solihull &  B    16:11
 45 Ajohntae Smith Birchfield  A    16:12
 46 George Beardmore Worcester  A    16:24
 47 Dan Marshall Bristol &  A    16:31
 48 Abel SinkoUribe Thames Val    16:33
 49 Natheniel Farr Kettering    17:16
 50 William Wright Worcester  B    17:53
 51 Harry Hook City Of No    18:08
 52 Dylan Quibell Bristol &  B    18:43

Under 13 Boys Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 David Stone Shaftesbur  A    14:04    28:17 +  8
  2 Jack Douglas Charnwood  A    14:33    28:50 +  8
  3 Liam Grosse Wakefield  A    14:31    28:51 +  9
  4 Callum Walsh St Albans    14:49    28:57 +  3
  5 Oliver Rees Holmfirth    14:34    29:13 + 16
  6 Tom Hall Chiltern H    14:52    29:15 +  8
  7 Thomas Keevil Chelmsford    14:37    29:16 + 13
  8 Alfie Green Team Bath    15:18    29:21 -  4
  9 Oliver Plunkett Tonbridge  A    14:49    29:26 + 10
 10 Oliver Newman Cambridge    15:24    29:28 -  5
 11 Henry Cowie Blackheath  A    15:05    29:30 +  4
 12 Oliver Davies Bedford &  A    15:04    29:34 +  4
 13 Joshua Lowe LiverpoolH    15:48    29:39 - 11
 14 Luca Parker York Acorn  A    16:00    29:41 - 13
 15 Benjamin Harrison Warrington    15:40    29:46 -  9
 16 Adam Kimber City Of Po    15:27    29:48 -  3
 17 Jack Goodwin Bedford &  B    15:19    29:55 +  1
 18 Coleman Corrie Blackheath  B    14:54    30:05 + 15
 19 Sam Lee Shaftesbur  B    15:22    30:09 +  7
 20 Ewan Wood Tonbridge  B    15:22    30:18 +  9
 21 Rowan Saxton Aldershot  A    16:19    30:19 - 18
 22 Alexander Doyle Vale Royal    15:33    30:19 +  3
 23 Mohammed Ali Herne Hill  A    16:11    30:22 - 15
 24 Max Anderson Aldershot  C    15:00    30:24 + 15
 25 Thomas McCarthy West Suffo  A    15:13    30:32 + 11
 26 William Randell Solihull &  A    16:03    30:34 -  9
 27 Charlie Kershaw Aldershot  B    15:52    30:40 +  1
 28 Bailey Stead Rotherham    15:25    30:45 +  9
 29 Toby Antcliff York Acorn  B    15:30    30:46 +  5
 30 Charles Iliff Birchfield  A    14:44    30:56 + 15

 31 Michael Gayle Birchfield  B    15:27    30:59 + 10
 32 Jordan Nixon Newcastle    16:07    31:13 -  1
 33 Louis O’Brien Coventry G  A    16:04    31:22 +  2
 34 Richard Laursen Bedford &  C    16:42    31:30 -  7
 35 Dominic Priest Leamington    16:54    31:37 - 13
 36 Oliver Mallinson Wakefield  B    17:31    31:49 - 25
 37 Oliver Weintraub Thames Val    15:32    32:05 + 11
 38 Blaine Carpenter Banbury Ha    16:58    32:07 -  6
 39 Harry Dyall Wolverhamp    17:39    32:40 -  9
 40 Callum Myatt Blackheath  C    17:30    32:52 -  2
 41 Daniel Rose BRATS    17:14    33:15 +  1
 42 Joshua Bentley Worcester  A    16:54    33:18 +  4
 43 Nathan Marchant Bristol &  A    16:54    33:25 +  4
 44 Joshua Cannell Kettering    16:49    34:05 +  5
 45 Louis Price Solihull &  B    18:19    34:30 -  1
 46 Jack Jemkins Derby Ac    20:39    35:22 - 23
 47 Nicholas Power Worcester  B    18:27    36:20 +  3
 48 Ned Clarke Bristol &  B    20:02    38:45 +  4
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 David Stone Shaftesbur  A    14:04
  2 Liam Grosse Wakefield  A    14:31
  3 Jack Douglas Charnwood  A    14:33
  4 Oliver Rees Holmfirth    14:34
  5 Thomas Keevil Chelmsford    14:37
  6 Charles Iliff Birchfield  A    14:44
  7 Callum Walsh St Albans    14:49
  8 Oliver Plunkett Tonbridge  A    14:49
  9 Tom Hall Chiltern H    14:52
 10 Coleman Corrie Blackheath  B    14:54
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Under 13 Boys Stage 3 — Final Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Jamie Harper Shaftesbur  A    14:01    42:18  0
  2 Rory Howorth Team Bath    13:38    42:59 +  6
  3 Oliver Rouse Charnwood  A    14:24    43:14 -  1
  4 Charles Crick Tonbridge  A    13:53    43:19 +  5
  5 Elliott Cordery Chelmsford    14:07    43:23 +  2
  6 Josh Dickinson York Acorn  A    14:07    43:48 +  8
  7 Max Rose Wakefield  A    15:02    43:53 -  4
  8 Peter Guy Blackheath  A    14:28    43:58 +  3
  9 Ben Smith Chiltern H    14:44    43:59 -  3
 10 Jimmy Burke Holmfirth    14:52    44:05 -  5
 11 Ethan Morrish Bedford &  A    14:34    44:08 +  1
 12 William Smith Aldershot  A    14:32    44:51 +  9
 13 Jed Lumb St Albans    15:57    44:54 -  9
 14 Benjamin Lee Vale Royal    14:42    45:01 +  8
 15 Jamie Sales Cambridge    15:40    45:08 -  5
 16 Hallam Cox Solihull &  A    14:37    45:11 + 10
 17 Lewis Warren Blackheath  B    15:30    45:35 +  1
 18 Harry Yorke Tonbridge  B    15:18    45:36 +  2
 19 Joshua GencoRussoAldershot  C    15:25    45:49 +  5
 20 Jordan Jones Warrington    16:05    45:51 -  5
 21 William Goodyear Bedford &  B    16:14    46:09 -  4
 22 Daniel Swain Birchfield  A    15:19    46:15 +  8
 23 Thomas Naisby Aldershot  B    15:41    46:21 +  4
 24 Steven Cross City Of Po    16:36    46:24 -  8
 25 Jack Stokes Rotherham    16:07    46:52 +  3
 26 Cian McKeaney Leamington    15:22    46:59 +  9
 27 Finnian Hutchinson York Acorn  B    16:17    47:03 +  2

 28 Tom Brennan Shaftesbur  B    17:10    47:19 -  9
 29 George Parker Coventry G  A    16:16    47:38 +  4
 30 Ennis Barnett Thames Val    15:56    48:01 +  7
 31 Nathan Casey Birchfield  B    17:16    48:15  0
 32 Joshua McCallum Banbury Ha    16:18    48:25 +  6
 33 Harry Brodie Bedford &  C    17:04    48:34 +  1
 34 Thomas Peacock West Suffo  A    18:50    49:22 -  9
 35 Leon HaffieHobday Wolverhamp    16:45    49:25 +  4
 36 Harrison Parker Blackheath  C    16:53    49:45 +  4
 37 Caine Davies Newcastle    18:44    49:57 -  5
 38 Callum Gee Wakefield  B    18:16    50:05 -  2
 39 Stan HardingHill Bristol &  A    16:43    50:08 +  4
 40 Joshua Williams Worcester  A    17:09    50:27 +  2
 41 Joseph Barthorpe Kettering    16:42    50:47 +  3
 42 Matthew Ritson BRATS    18:31    51:46 -  1
 43 Thomas Taylor Worcester  B    21:15    57:35 +  4
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Rory Howorth Team Bath    13:38
  2 Charles Crick Tonbridge  A    13:53
  3 Jamie Harper Shaftesbur  A    14:01
  4 Josh Dickinson York Acorn  A    14:07
  5 Elliott Cordery Chelmsford    14:07
  6 Oliver Rouse Charnwood  A    14:24
  7 Peter Guy Blackheath  A    14:28
  8 William Smith Aldershot  A    14:32
  9 Ethan Morrish Bedford &  A    14:34
 10 Hallam Cox Solihull &  A    14:37
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Under 13 Boys  — Team Results — Final

  1 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers  ‘A’    42:18
1 Nathan Fernades (9) 14:13 2 David Stone (1) 14:04
3 Jamie Harper (1) 14:01
  2 Team Bath Athletics Club    42:59
1 Hayden Bailey (4) 14:03 2 Alfie Green (8) 15:18
3 Rory Howorth (2) 13:38
  3 Charnwood A C  ‘A’    43:14
1 Ben Rouse (10) 14:17 2 Jack Douglas (2) 14:33
3 Oliver Rouse (3) 14:24
  4 Tonbridge AC  ‘A’    43:19
1 Dan Schofield (19) 14:37 2 Oliver Plunkett (9) 14:49
3 Charles Crick (4) 13:53
  5 Chelmsford AC    43:23
1 Max Fewster (20) 14:39 2 Thomas Keevil (7) 14:37
3 Elliott Cordery (5) 14:07
  6 York Acorn Running Club  ‘A’    43:48
1 Elliot Hutchinson (1) 13:41 2 Luca Parker (14) 16:00
3 Josh Dickinson (6) 14:07
  7 Wakefield District H & AC  ‘A’    43:53
1 Mathew Hill (12) 14:20 2 Liam Grosse (3) 14:31
3 Max Rose (7) 15:02
  8 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers  ‘A’    43:58
1 Angus Harrington (15) 14:25 2 Henry Cowie (11) 15:05
3 Peter Guy (8) 14:28
  9 Chiltern Harriers AC    43:59
1 Cameron Reid (14) 14:23 2 Tom Hall (6) 14:52
3 Ben Smith (9) 14:44
 10 Holmfirth Harriers AC    44:05
1 Nicholas Farquhar (21) 14:39 2 Oliver Rees (5) 14:34
3 Jimmy Burke (10) 14:52
 11 Bedford & County AC  ‘A’    44:08
1 Max Gilhespy (16) 14:30 2 Oliver Davies (12) 15:04
3 Ethan Morrish (11) 14:34
 12 Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘A’    44:51
1 Marcus Shantry (3) 14:00 2 Rowan Saxton (21) 16:19
3 William Smith (12) 14:32
 13 St Albans AC    44:54
1 Joshua Edwards (7) 14:08 2 Callum Walsh (4) 14:49
3 Jed Lumb (13) 15:57
 14 Vale Royal AC    45:01
1 John Humphries (25) 14:46 2 Alexander Doyle (22) 15:33
3 Benjamin Lee (14) 14:42
 15 Cambridge & Coleridge AC    45:08
1 Thomas Keen (5) 14:04 2 Oliver Newman (10) 15:24
3 Jamie Sales (15) 15:40
 16 Solihull & Small Heath AC  ‘A’    45:11
1 Keelan Hopewell (17) 14:31 2 William Randell (26) 16:03
3 Hallam Cox (16) 14:37
 17 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers  ‘B’    45:35
1 Lewis Stickings (33) 15:11 2 Coleman Corrie (18) 14:54
3 Lewis Warren (17) 15:30
 18 Tonbridge AC  ‘B’    45:36
1 George Slack (29) 14:56 2 Ewan Wood (20) 15:22
3 Harry Yorke (18) 15:18
 19 Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘C’    45:49
1 Charlie Woodman (39) 15:24 2 Max Anderson (24) 15:00
3 Joshua GencoRusso (19) 15:25
 20 Warrington A C    45:51
1 Samuel Evans (6) 14:06 2 Benjamin Harrison (15) 15:40
3 Jordan Jones (20) 16:05
 21 Bedford & County AC  ‘B’    46:09
1 Ed Blythman (18) 14:36 2 Jack Goodwin (17) 15:19
3 William Goodyear (21) 16:14
 22 Birchfield Harriers  ‘A’    46:15
1 Ajohntae Smith (45) 16:12 2 Charles Iliff (30) 14:44
3 Daniel Swain (22) 15:19

 23 Aldershot Farnham & District  ‘B’    46:21
1 Joshua Foreman (28) 14:48 2 Charlie Kershaw (27) 15:52
3 Thomas Naisby (23) 15:41
 24 City Of Portsmouth AC    46:24
1 Harry Moore (13) 14:21 2 Adam Kimber (16) 15:27
3 Steven Cross (24) 16:36
 25 Rotherham Harriers & AC    46:52
1 Matthew Stevens (37) 15:20 2 Bailey Stead (28) 15:25
3 Jack Stokes (25) 16:07
 26 Leamington Cycling & Athletic    46:59
1 William Eadon (22) 14:43 2 Dominic Priest (35) 16:54
3 Cian McKeaney (26) 15:22
 27 York Acorn Running Club  ‘B’    47:03
1 Thomas Palmer (34) 15:16 2 Toby Antcliff (29) 15:30
3 Finnian Hutchinson (27) 16:17
 28 Shaftesbury Barnet Harriers  ‘B’    47:19
1 Henry Fulton (26) 14:47 2 Sam Lee (19) 15:22
3 Tom Brennan (28) 17:10
 29 Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘A’    47:38
1 Charlie Johnson (35) 15:18 2 Louis O’Brien (33) 16:04
3 George Parker (29) 16:16
 30 Thames Valley Harriers    48:01
1 Abel SinkoUribe (48) 16:33 2 Oliver Weintraub (37) 15:32
3 Ennis Barnett (30) 15:56
 31 Birchfield Harriers  ‘B’    48:15
1 Luke Harrison (41) 15:32 2 Michael Gayle (31) 15:27
3 Nathan Casey (31) 17:16
 32 Banbury Harriers AC    48:25
1 Owen Knox (32) 15:09 2 Blaine Carpenter (38) 16:58
3 Joshua McCallum (32) 16:18
 33 Bedford & County AC  ‘C’    48:34
1 Jake Harrison (27) 14:48 2 Richard Laursen (34) 16:42
3 Harry Brodie (33) 17:04
 34 West Suffolk AC  ‘A’    49:22
1 Tommy Martim (36) 15:19 2 Thomas McCarthy (25) 15:13
3 Thomas Peacock (34) 18:50
 35 Wolverhampton & Bilston    49:25
1 Adam SaulBraddock(30) 15:01 2 Harry Dyall (39) 17:39
3 Leon HaffieHobday (35) 16:45
 36 Blackheath & Bromley Harriers  ‘C’    49:45
1 Keir Lundy (38) 15:22 2 Callum Myatt (40) 17:30
3 Harrison Parker (36) 16:53
 37 Newcastle Staffs AC    49:57
1 Jacob Droogmans (31) 15:06 2 Jordan Nixon (32) 16:07
3 Caine Davies (37) 18:44
 38 Wakefield District H & AC  ‘B’    50:05
1 Mathew Crorken (11) 14:18 2 Oliver Mallinson (36) 17:31
3 Callum Gee (38) 18:16
 39 Bristol & West Ac (Est. 1882)  ‘A’    50:08
1 Dan Marshall (47) 16:31 2 Nathan Marchant (43) 16:54
3 Stan HardingHill (39) 16:43
 40 Worcester AC  ‘A’    50:27
1 George Beardmore (46) 16:24 2 Joshua Bentley (42) 16:54
3 Joshua Williams (40) 17:09
 41 Kettering Town Harriers    50:47
1 Natheniel Farr (49) 17:16 2 Joshua Cannell (44) 16:49
3 Joseph Barthorpe (41) 16:42
 42 Birmingham Running A&t    51:46
1 Tom Kenchington (42) 16:01 2 Daniel Rose (41) 17:14
3 Matthew Ritson (42) 18:31
 43 Worcester AC  ‘B’    57:35
1 William Wright (50) 17:53 2 Nicholas Power (47) 18:27
3 Thomas Taylor (43) 21:15

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
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Incomplete Teams:
Liverpool Harriers & AC

1 Max Brame (2) 13:51 2 Joshua Lowe (13) 15:48
Herne Hill Harriers  ‘A’

1 Oscar Millard (8) 14:11 2 Mohammed Ali (23) 16:11
Solihull & Small Heath AC  ‘B’

1 Christopher McLeod (44) 16:11 2 Louis Price (45) 18:19
Derby Ac

1 Luke Ward (23) 14:43 2 Jack Jemkins (46) 20:39
Bristol & West Ac (Est. 1882)  ‘B’

1 Dylan Quibell (52) 18:43 2 Ned Clarke (48) 20:02

Lincoln Wellington AC
1 Archie Richardson (24) 14:44

Coventry Godiva Harriers  ‘B’
1 Daniel Hargrave (40) 15:32

Charnwood A C  ‘B’
1 Adam Bowley (43) 16:03

City Of Norwich AC
1 Harry Hook (51) 18:08

Fastest of all  legs
  1 Rory Howorth Team Bath    13:38
  2 Elliot Hutchinson York Acorn A    13:41
  3 Max Brame LiverpoolH    13:51
  4 Charles Crick Tonbridge A    13:53
  5 Marcus Shantry Aldershot A    14:00
  6 Jamie Harper Shaftesbur A    14:01
  7 Hayden Bailey Team Bath    14:03
  8 David Stone Shaftesbur A    14:04
  = Thomas Keen Cambridge    14:04
 10 Samuel Evans Warrington    14:06
 11 Josh Dickinson York Acorn A    14:07
  = Elliott Cordery Chelmsford    14:07
 13 Joshua Edwards St Albans    14:08
 14 Oscar Millard Herne Hill A    14:11
 15 Nathan Fernades Shaftesbur A    14:13
 16 Ben Rouse Charnwood A    14:17
 17 Mathew Crorken Wakefield B    14:18
 18 Mathew Hill Wakefield A    14:20
 19 Harry Moore City Of Po    14:21
 20 Cameron Reid Chiltern H    14:23
 21 Oliver Rouse Charnwood A    14:24
 22 Angus Harrington Blackheath A    14:25
 23 Peter Guy Blackheath A    14:28
 24 Max Gilhespy Bedford & A    14:30
 25 Keelan Hopewell Solihull & A    14:31
  = Liam Grosse Wakefield A    14:31
 27 William Smith Aldershot A    14:32
 28 Jack Douglas Charnwood A    14:33
 29 Oliver Rees Holmfirth    14:34
  = Ethan Morrish Bedford & A    14:34
 31 Ed Blythman Bedford & B    14:36
 32 Hallam Cox Solihull & A    14:37
  = Dan Schofield Tonbridge A    14:37
  = Thomas Keevil Chelmsford    14:37
 35 Max Fewster Chelmsford    14:39
  = Nicholas Farquhar Holmfirth    14:39
 37 Benjamin Lee Vale Royal    14:42
 38 William Eadon Leamington    14:43
  = Luke Ward Derby Ac    14:43
 40 Ben Smith Chiltern H    14:44
  = Archie Richardson Lincoln We    14:44
  = Charles Iliff Birchfield A    14:44
 43 John Humphries Vale Royal    14:46
 44 Henry Fulton Shaftesbur B    14:47
 45 Jake Harrison Bedford & C    14:48
  = Joshua Foreman Aldershot B    14:48
 47 Callum Walsh St Albans    14:49
  = Oliver Plunkett Tonbridge A    14:49
 49 Jimmy Burke Holmfirth    14:52
  = Tom Hall Chiltern H    14:52
 51 Coleman Corrie Blackheath B    14:54
 52 George Slack Tonbridge B    14:56
 53 Max Anderson Aldershot C    15:00
 54 Adam SaulBraddock Wolverhamp    15:01
 55 Max Rose Wakefield A    15:02
 56 Oliver Davies Bedford & A    15:04

 57 Henry Cowie Blackheath A    15:05
 58 Jacob Droogmans Newcastle    15:06
 59 Owen Knox Banbury Ha    15:09
 60 Lewis Stickings Blackheath B    15:11
 61 Thomas McCarthy West Suffo A    15:13
 62 Thomas Palmer York Acorn B    15:16
 63 Alfie Green Team Bath    15:18
  = Charlie Johnson Coventry G A    15:18
  = Harry Yorke Tonbridge B    15:18
 66 Jack Goodwin Bedford & B    15:19
  = Tommy Martim West Suffo A    15:19
  = Daniel Swain Birchfield A    15:19
 69 Matthew Stevens Rotherham    15:20
 70 Ewan Wood Tonbridge B    15:22
  = Cian McKeaney Leamington    15:22
  = Keir Lundy Blackheath C    15:22
  = Sam Lee Shaftesbur B    15:22
 74 Charlie Woodman Aldershot C    15:24
  = Oliver Newman Cambridge    15:24
 76 Joshua GencoRussoAldershot C    15:25
  = Bailey Stead Rotherham    15:25
 78 Michael Gayle Birchfield B    15:27
  = Adam Kimber City Of Po    15:27
 80 Lewis Warren Blackheath B    15:30
  = Toby Antcliff York Acorn B    15:30
 82 Oliver Weintraub Thames Val    15:32
  = Luke Harrison Birchfield B    15:32
  = Daniel Hargrave Coventry G B    15:32
 85 Alexander Doyle Vale Royal    15:33
 86 Benjamin Harrison Warrington    15:40
  = Jamie Sales Cambridge    15:40
 88 Thomas Naisby Aldershot B    15:41
 89 Joshua Lowe LiverpoolH    15:48
 90 Charlie Kershaw Aldershot B    15:52
 91 Ennis Barnett Thames Val    15:56
 92 Jed Lumb St Albans    15:57
 93 Luca Parker York Acorn A    16:00
 94 Tom Kenchington BRATS    16:01
 95 Adam Bowley Charnwood B    16:03
  = William Randell Solihull & A    16:03
 97 Louis O’Brien Coventry G A    16:04
 98 Jordan Jones Warrington    16:05
 99 Jack Stokes Rotherham    16:07
  = Jordan Nixon Newcastle    16:07
101 Christopher McLeod Solihull & B    16:11
  = Mohammed Ali Herne Hill A    16:11
103 Ajohntae Smith Birchfield A    16:12
104 William Goodyear Bedford & B    16:14
105 George Parker Coventry G A    16:16
106 Finnian Hutchinson York Acorn B    16:17
107 Joshua McCallum Banbury Ha    16:18
108 Rowan Saxton Aldershot A    16:19
109 George Beardmore Worcester A    16:24
110 Dan Marshall Bristol & A    16:31
111 Abel SinkoUribe Thames Val    16:33
112 Steven Cross City Of Po    16:36
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113 Joseph Barthorpe Kettering    16:42
  = Richard Laursen Bedford & C    16:42
115 Stan HardingHill Bristol & A    16:43
116 Leon HaffieHobday Wolverhamp    16:45
117 Joshua Cannell Kettering    16:49
118 Harrison Parker Blackheath C    16:53
119 Dominic Priest Leamington    16:54
  = Joshua Bentley Worcester A    16:54
  = Nathan Marchant Bristol & A    16:54
122 Blaine Carpenter Banbury Ha    16:58
123 Harry Brodie Bedford & C    17:04
124 Joshua Williams Worcester A    17:09
125 Tom Brennan Shaftesbur B    17:10
126 Daniel Rose BRATS    17:14
127 Natheniel Farr Kettering    17:16
  = Nathan Casey Birchfield B    17:16
129 Callum Myatt Blackheath C    17:30
130 Oliver Mallinson Wakefield B    17:31
131 Harry Dyall Wolverhamp    17:39
132 William Wright Worcester B    17:53
133 Harry Hook City Of No    18:08
134 Callum Gee Wakefield B    18:16
135 Louis Price Solihull & B    18:19
136 Nicholas Power Worcester B    18:27
137 Matthew Ritson BRATS    18:31
138 Dylan Quibell Bristol & B    18:43
139 Caine Davies Newcastle    18:44
140 Thomas Peacock West Suffo A    18:50
141 Ned Clarke Bristol & B    20:02
142 Jack Jemkins Derby Ac    20:39
143 Thomas Taylor Worcester B    21:15


